HIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVE
CLASS 150 / 300 / 600
SERIES 57
Introduction
Series 57 is a high-performance butterfly valve series, which are designed to regulate and
isolate flow in the process industry. These valves are durable, precise, and have the ability
to handle high pressure as well as high temperatures. They ensure efficient and reliable
operation in critical applications, such as oil and gas, chemicals, and power generation,

20” 60”
22” 72”
How to order
3 6 6 -57W -
SERIES
57W - Wafer
57L - Lug
FS57W - Fire Safe Wafer
FS57L - Fire Safe Lug
BODY CLASS
1 - 150
3 - 300
6 - 600
BODY MATERIAL
4 - Carbon Steel
6 - Stainless Steel 316
2 - Alloy 20
3 - SMO254
D - Duplex 2250
DISC MATERIAL
6 - Stainless Steel 316
2 - Alloy 20
3 - SMO254
D - Duplex 2250
STEM PACKING
T - PTFE
G - Graphite
SEAT MATERIAL
R – RTFE 15% glass filled
T - PTFE
M - Metal seat
* DA - Double Acting
* SR - Spring Return
* FC - Fail Close
* FO - Fail Open
4” - 7 R T 1
17
Toll-Free (833) 831-2312
Local (312) 637-3557
Fax: (312) 637-3543
Email: sales@chicagovalves.com
website: www.chicagovalves.com
885 Cambridge Dr.
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 U.S.A.
STEM MATERIAL
7 - 17 4PH
2 - Alloy 20
D - Duplex 2250
OPTIONS
1 - Handle
2 - Bare Shaft
3 - Gear Operator
4 - Pneumatic DA*
5 - Pneumatic SR FC*
6 - Pneumatic SR FO*
E - Electric Actuator